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9.16%
9.16%
9.16%
9.16%
9.15%
9.15%
9.15%
9.15%
9.13%
9.13%
9.13%
9.13%
9.13%
9.13%
9.07%
9.03%
9.03%
9.02%
9.02%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
9.00%
8.97%
8.97%
8.97%
8.93%
8.93%
8.93%
8.93%
8.84%
8.84%
8.84%
8.83%
8.81%

Jackson
Knox
Monroe
Thorndike
Troy
Brownville
Lake View
Medford
Milo
Standish
Anson
Mercer
Norridgewock
Smithfield
Starks
Lovell
Sweden
Waterford
Buxton
Hollis
Athens
Brighton
Canaan
Harmony
Hartland
Sanford
Greenwood
Milton
Rumford
Woodstock
South Portland
Bowerbank
Sebec
Southeast Piscataquis
Hodgdon
Houlton
Littleton
Amity
Bancroft
Crystal
Glenwood
Haynesville
Island Falls
Macwahoc
Orient

Penobscot Indian Island R

8.81%
8.81%
8.81%
8.81%
8.81%
8.77%
8.77%
8.77%
8.77%
8.76%
8.75%
8.75%
8.75%
8.75%
8.75%
8.73%
8.73%
8.73%
8.68%
8.68%
8.60%
8.60%
8.60%
8.60%
8.60%
8.55%
8.52%
8.52%
8.52%
8.52%
8.46%
8.32%
8.32%
8.32%
8.29%
8.29%
8.29%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%

Reed
Sherman
South Aroostook
Weston
Frankfort
Prospect
Stockton Springs
Winterport
Albion

Clinton

Unity UT
Appleton
Union
Washington
Litchfield
Monmouth
Kenduskeag
Levant
Belgrade
Baldwin
Naples
Sebago
Manchester
Readfield
Charlotte
Cooper
Cutler
Dennysville
East Central Washington
East Machias
Machiasport
Meddybemps
Pembroke
Whiting
Fayette
Mount Vernon
Vienna
Mechanic Falls
Minot

Poland
Harrington
Milbridge
Alfred

Lyman
Gardiner
Pittston

8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.28%
8.26%
8.26%
8.26%
8.23%
8.23%
8.23%
8.21%
8.21%
8.20%
8.20%
8.09%
8.06%
8.06%
8.06%
8.05%
8.05%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.99%
7.91%
7.91%
7.91%
7.89%
7.89%
7.89%
7.76%
7.76%
7.72%
7.72%
7.64%
7.64%

West Gardiner
Madison
Nobleboro
Waldoboro
Dover-Foxcroft
Parkman
Sangerville
Wellington
Central Somerset
Embden
Highland

New Portland
Pleasant Ridge
Solon

Abbot
Blanchard
Guilford
Kingsbury
Monson
Shirley
Willimantic
Acton
Shapleigh
Lebanon
Codyville
Danforth
Grand Lake Stream
North Washington
Passamaquoddy Indian R
Princeton
Talmadge
Topsfield
Vanceboro
Waite
Frenchville

St. Agatha
Searsport
Sabattus
Wales
Charleston
Corinth
Garland
Carmel
Dixmont

Etna

Plymouth

7.64%
7.62%
7.60%
7.60%
7.39%
7.39%
7.39%
7.39%
7.36%
7.36%
7.36%
7.36%
7.36%
7.36%
7.24%
7.24%
7.24%
7.24%
7.24%
7.24%
7.24%
7.16%
7.16%
7.13%
711%
711%
711%
711%
711%
711%
711%
711%
711%
711%
7.08%
7.08%
6.87%
6.58%
6.58%
6.38%
6.38%
6.38%
6.06%
6.06%
6.06%
6.06%

Hibberts gore 6.05%
Jefferson 6.05%
Somerville 6.05%
Whitefield 6.05%
Limerick 5.87%
Limington 5.87%
Bowdoin 5.82%
Bowdoinham 5.82%
Perkins 5.82%
Richmond 5.82%
Fairfield 5.61%
Buckfield 5.12%
Canton 5.12%
Hartford 5.12%
Hebron 5.12%
Sumner 5.12%
Ashland 4.50%
Eagle Lake 4.50%
Garfield 4.50%
Masardis 4.50%
Nashville 4.50%
Portage Lake 4.50%
Square Lake 4.50%
Winterville 4.50%
Questions ?
Beth.Dugan@umb.edu
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